
Love is in the air in 777 Valentine’s Gifts Dice, a romantic new 
chapter in the 777 series from BF Games. Set against a dreamy 
Valentine’s backdrop filled with heart-shaped balloons and soft 
light, this slot transforms classic fruit reels into a celebration of love 
and luck. Symbols shine alongside sweet Valentine-inspired icons, 
while every spin feels wrapped in warmth and affection. With 
timeless gameplay and heartfelt surprises, 777 Valentine’s Gifts 
Dice invites players to fall in love with classic slot fun all over again.



GAME DETAILS

BFG777-valentines-gifts-dice

3x3

474

0.1 EUR

100 EUR

7,59%

94,10% / 95,03% / 96,03%

Medium

Game ID

Layout

Max Multiplier

Min bet

Max bet

Hit frequency

RTP

Volatility

777 VALENTINE’S GIFTS DICE



777 VALENTINE’S GIFTS DICE



777 VALENTINE’S GIFTS DICE


