

777 Valentine's Gifts DICE

Love is in the air in 777 Valentine's Gifts Dice, a romantic new chapter in the 777 series from BF Games. Set against a dreamy Valentine's backdrop filled with heart-shaped balloons and soft light, this slot transforms classic fruit reels into a celebration of love and luck. Symbols shine alongside sweet Valentine-inspired icons, while every spin feels wrapped in warmth and affection. With timeless gameplay and heartfelt surprises, 777 Valentine's Gifts Dice invites players to fall in love with classic slot fun all over again.



GAME DETAILS

777 VALENTINE'S GIFTS DICE

Game ID	BFG777-valentines-gifts-dice
Layout	3x3
Max Multiplier	474
Min bet	0.1 EUR
Max bet	100 EUR
Hit frequency	7,59%
RTP	94,10% / 95,03% / 96,03%
Volatility	Medium



GAME FEATURES

777 VALENTINE'S GIFTS DICE

Free Spins - three Free Spins symbols on the winning line trigger 5 Free Spins. Retriggering the feature awards an additional 5 Free Spins.

Wild - can appear on all reels and substitutes for all symbols. Each Wild that appears during Free Spins pays bet x20.

Valentine's Rewards - can be randomly triggered in the base game which launches the "Pick and Click" game. Nine gifts appear, each hiding one of the prizes: Grand, Major, Minor, or Mini. The player selects the gifts one by one to match three identical Valentine's Reward symbols.



